
182 THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE No.6 

PLAY PRODUCTION 
By NGAIO MARSH 

THE NEW HARVEST 
By RODERICK FINLAYSON 

Price ls 6d. 

Price Is. 6d. 

PAPERMAKING IN NEW ZEALAND 
By FRANK CoTTERELL, with drawings by RoY COWAN 

Price Is. 6d. 

THE.MEANING OF ANIMAL FORM 
PART Two 

"Ohange and Continuity" 
By ANDREW PACKARD 

TillS EARTH OF OURS 
PART Two 

Price Is. 6d. 

By G. A. EIBY Price Is. 6d. 

LIFE AND WORK OF THE MAORI CARVER 
By T. BARROW Price 2s. 

THE SHEEP FARM 
By P. R. EARLE, illustrated by JULIET PETER Price Is. 6d. 

THE COASTER 
. By JAMES K. BAXTER, illustrated by WILLIAM JONES 

Price Is. 6d. 

THE VOYAGE OF· THE CUTTYHUNK 
By" MARIBELLE CoRMAC, illustrated by Roy COWAN 

A BRIDGE 
By JOAN ELLIS 

THREAD AND FABRIC 
By FRANK COTTERELL 

Price Is. 6d. 

Price ls. 6d. 

Price Is. 6d. 

INTRODUCING AUSTRALIA AND ARID AUSTRALIA 
(Geographic Regions of Australia No. 1) 

By A. D. TWEEDIE Price Is. 6d. 

THE SOUTH-EAST INTERIOR LANDS 
(Geographic Regions of Australia No.2) 

By K. W. ROBINSON 
32 pages. Price 2s. 

THE NORTH-EAST COASTLANDS 
(Geographic Regions of Australia No.3) 

By A. D. TWEEDIE 
36 pages. Price 2s. 

SOUTH-EAST COASTLANDS 
(Geographic Regions of Australia No.4) 

36 pages. 
By K. W. ROBINSON 

Price 2s. 

THE SOUTH-WEST AND GULFLANDS REGION 
(Geographic Regions of Australia No.5) 

By A. D. TWEEDIE 
32 pages. Price 2s. 

PASTORAL AUSTRALIA 
(Geographic Regions of Australia No.6) 

By K. W. ROBINSON Price 2s. 

LIFE IN URBAN AND INDUSTRIAL BENGAL 
By PADMINI SENGUPTA Price Is. 6d. 

KATHERINE MANSFIELD IN HER LETTERS 
By D. M. DAVIN Price Is. 6d. 

IRON AND STEEL IN AUSTRALIA 
By K. W. ROBINSON Price Is. 6d. 

THE WATERFRONT 
By WALTER BROOKES, illustrated by PETER CAMPBELL 

Price Is. 6d. 

44 pages. 

A DAIRY FARM 
By·RAY CHAPMAN-TAYLOR 

A SHEEP STATION 
By FRANK CoTTERELL 

Price 2s. 

Price 2s. 

THE COALMINERS 
By P. R. EARLE Price 2s. 

SOME NINETEENTH CENTURY NOVELS 
And Their First Publication 

By PROFESSOR JOAN STEVENS 

THE ROCK POOL 
By ARmuR TORRIE 

40 pages, illustrated. 

32 pages. 

THE SCIENTISTS 
By G. A. EIBY 

SERVE HYM FORTHE 
(A History of the Kitchen) 

By ISOBEL ANDREWS 
32 pages, illustrated. 

THE MARKET GARDEN 
By NOEL GINN 

THE TRAWLER 
By JAMES K. BAXTER 

INVESTMENT 
By MALCOLM J. MASON 

24 pages. 

PITCHOUNET 

Price 2s. 

Price 2s. 

Price 2s. 

Price 2s. 

Price 2s. 

Price 2s. 

Price 2s. 

By MAURICE JEAN Price 2s. 

A LAND WITHOUT A MASTER 
By ELSIE LOCKE Price 2s. 

36 pages. 

36 pages. 

24 pages. 

40 pages. 

LIFE IN MALAYA 
By S. THAMBIAH 

THE STOCK EXCHANGE 
By MALCOLM J. MASON 

ON THE WAY TO CA-MAU 
By Mrs NGUYEN DANGHAI 

POND AND STREAM 
By ARmuR TORRIE 

CONTENTS 

ADVERTISEMENTS 

ApPOINl1MENTS 

BANKRUPTCY NOTICES 

DEFENCE NOTICES ..... . 

LAND TRANSFER ACT: NOTICES 

MISCELLANEOUS

Bylaws Act: Notice 
Coal Mines Act: Notice ..... . 
Customs Tariff : Notices 
Exhibitions Act: N ot,ice 
Harbours Act: N cllices 
Honours and Awards 
Lan.d Districts, Land Reserved, Revoked, etc. 
Maori Affairs Act: Notices 
Motor Drivers Regulations : Notices 
Oaths and Declarations Act: Notices 
Public Works Act: Land Taken, etc. 
Regulations Act: N ouice ..... . 
Reserve Bank: Statements ..... . 
Sales Tax Act: Notices ..... . 
Town and Country Planning Act: Notices ..... . 
Trade Practices Act: Notice 
Transport Act: Notices ...... 
Wildlife Act: Notice 

Price 2s. 

Price 2s. 

Price 2s. 

Price 2s. 

PAGE 

172 

150 

170 

149 

171 

153 
153 
167 
152 
162 
164 
163 
164 
163 
152 
153 
170 
166 
169 
162 
166 
163 
153 

PROCLAMATIONS, ORDERS IN COUNCIL, AND WARRANTS 143-148 

Price' 2s. 6d. BY AUTHORITY: R .. ; E. OWEN,. GOVERNMENT PRINTER, WELLINGTON, NEW ZEALAND-1967 


