PLAY PRODUCTION	THE COALMINERS	D: 0
By NGAIO MARSH Price 1s 6d.	By P. R. EARLE	Price 2s.
THE NEW HARVEST  By Roderick Finlayson Price 1s. 6d.	SOME NINETEENTH CENTURY NOV And Their First Publication	
	By Professor Joan Stevens	Price 2s.
PAPERMAKING IN NEW ZEALAND  By Frank Cotterell, with drawings by Roy Cowan	THE ROCK POOL  By Arthur Torrie	
Price 1s. 6d.	40 pages, illustrated.	Price 2s.
THE MEANING OF ANIMAL FORM	THE SCIENTISTS	
PART TWO	By G. A. Eiby	
"Change and Continuity"  By Andrew Packard Price 1s. 6d.	32 pages.	Price 2s.
THIS EARTH OF OURS	SERVE HYM FORTHE (A History of the Kitchen) By Isobel Andrews	
PART TWO By G. A. Eiby Price 1s. 6d.	32 pages, illustrated.	Price 2s.
LIFE AND WORK OF THE MAORI CARVER	THE MARKET GARDEN	
By T. Barrow Price 2s.	By Noel Ginn	Price 2s.
THE SHEEP FARM	THE TRAWLER	
By P. R. EARLE, illustrated by Juliet Peter Price 1s. 6d.	By James K. Baxter	Price 2s.
THE COASTER	INVESTMENT	
By James K. Baxter, illustrated by William Jones Price 1s. 6d.	By Malcolm J. Mason	Deigo 2a
	24 pages.	Price 2s.
THE VOYAGE OF THE CUTTYHUNK  By Maribelle Cormac, illustrated by Roy Cowan	PITCHOUNET By Maurice Jean	Price 2s.
Price 1s. 6d.	A LAND WITHOUT A MASTER	
A BRIDGE	By Elsie Locke	Price 2s.
By Joan Ellis Price 1s. 6d.	LIFE IN MALAYA	
THREAD AND FABRIC	By S. Thambian 36 pages.	Duigo 2a
By Frank Cotterell Price 1s. 6d.		Price 2s.
INTRODUCING AUSTRALIA AND ARID AUSTRALIA (Geographic Regions of Australia No. 1)	THE STOCK EXCHANGE  By Malcolm J. Mason	
By A. D. Tweedle Price 1s. 6d.	36 pages.	Price 2s.
THE SOUTH-EAST INTERIOR LANDS	ON THE WAY TO CA-MAU	
(Geographic Regions of Australia No. 2)	By Mrs Nguyen Danghai 24 pages.	Price 2s.
By K. W. ROBINSON 32 pages. Price 2s.	POND AND STREAM	
THE NORTH-EAST COASTLANDS	By Arthur Torrie	
(Geographic Regions of Australia No. 3)	40 pages.	Price 2s.
By A. D. TWEEDIE 36 pages. Price 2s.	CONTENTS	
SOUTH-EAST COASTLANDS	OUTLINE	D
(Geographic Regions of Australia No. 4)		PAGE
By K. W. Robinson 36 pages. Price 2s.	Advertisements	172
THE SOUTH-WEST AND GULFLANDS REGION	APPOINTMENTS	150
(Geographic Regions of Australia No. 5)	BANKRUPTCY NOTICES	170
By A. D. TWEEDIE 32 pages. Price 2s.	DEFENCE NOTICES	149
India	LAND TRANSFER ACT: NOTICES	171
PASTORAL AUSTRALIA (Geographic Regions of Australia No. 6)	Miscellaneous—	
By K. W. Robinson Price 2s.	Bylaws Act: Notice	153
THE IN TIDDAN AND INDUSTRIAL DESIGN	Coal Mines Act: Notice	153
LIFE IN URBAN AND INDUSTRIAL BENGAL By PADMINI SENGUPTA Price 1s. 6d.	Customs Tariff: Notices	167
KATHERINE MANSFIELD IN HER LETTERS	Exhibitions Act: Notice	152
By D. M. Davin Price 1s. 6d.	Honours and Awards	162
IRON AND STEEL IN AUSTRALIA	Land Districts, Land Reserved, Revoked, etc.	163
By K. W. ROBINSON Price 1s. 6d.	Maori Affairs Act: Notices  Motor Drivers Regulations: Notices	164 163
	Oaths and Declarations Act: Notices	163
THE WATERFRONT  By Walter Brookes, illustrated by Peter Campbell	Public Works Act: Land Taken, etc	153
Price 1s. 6d.	Regulations Act: Notice	170 166
A DAIRY FARM	Sales Tax Act: Notices	169
By RAY CHAPMAN-TAYLOR	Town and Country Planning Act: Notices	162
44 pages. Price 2s.	Trade Practices Act: Notice Transport Act: Notices	166 163
A SHEEP STATION  By Frank Cotterell Price 2s.	Wildlife Act: Notice	153
DV FRANK COLLEKELL PICC 28.	Proclamations, Orders in Council, and Warran	its 143–148